Save the Date!

Working Towards Independence:

Independent Living and Employment Resources for Alaskans with Disabilities

2022 Conference



September 21st - 23rd, 2022

Registration link coming soon!

Location: Egan Center

555 W 5th Ave Anchorage, AK

For more information, please visit the SILC at:

https://www.alaskasilc.org/

Presented by













Statewide Independent Living Council (SILC), Governor's Council on Disabilities and Special Education (GCDSE), Support from the Alaska Mental Health Trust Authority, Alaska Mental Health Board (AMHB), Alaska Workforce Investment Board (AWIB), Alaska Division of Vocational Rehabilitation (DVR), Alcohol and Drug Abuse Advisory Board (ABADA), Alaska Commission on Aging (ACoA)

This project was funded (or funded in part) by a grant from the Alaska Mental Health Trust Authority.

Alaska Mental Health Trust Authority is a state corporation that administers the Alaska Mental Health Trust, a perpetual trust, to improve the lives of beneficiaries. The Trust operates much like a private foundation, using its resources to ensure that Alaska has a comprehensive integrated mental health program.